
 Shiprock High School 
 “Home of the Chieftains” 

 P.O. Box 3578  ∙  Shiprock, NM 87420-3578 
 Phone: (505) 368-5161 • Fax: (505) 368-5796 • shs@centralschools.org 

 Staci Gallaher – Principal  Dionne Shepard – Assistant  Principal  Nanel Walter – Assistant Principal/AC 
 Guidance Counselors: Dwayne Manus  Daniel Jones 

 Lady Chieftain Volleyball 
 2023-2024 Schedule 

 Date  Day  Time  Opponent  Home Team 

 8/26/2023  sat  scrimmage  rehoboth 

 9/5/2023  Tuesday  4:00 PM  Navajo Prep ABC  at Navajo Prep 

 9/8-9/9  Fri, Sat  TBA  PV VBALL Invite (A)  PV 

 9/11/2023  Monday  TBA  Navajo prep  tournament (BC)  at Navajo Prep 

 9/18/2023  Tuesday  TBA  Navajo prep  tournament (BC)  at Navajo Prep 

 9/21/2023  Thursday  4:00 PM  Hozho Academy AB  Shiprock 

 9/22-9/23  Fri, Sat  TBA  Aztec  tournament (A)  Aztec 

 9/25/2023  Monday  TBA  Navajo prep c tournament (C)  at Navajo Prep 

 9/25/2023  Monday  TBA  Navajo prep JV tournament (B)  at Navajo Prep 

 10/3/223  Tuesday  4:00PM  Hozho Academy in Gallup AB  Gallup 

 10/5/23  Thursday  4:00PM  Monument Valley UT (AB)  Shiprock 

 10/10/2023  Tuesday  4:00 PM  Bloomfield ABC  at Shiprock 

 10/12/2023  Thursday  4:00 PM  Shiprock ABC  at Kirtland 

 10/17/2023  Tuesday  4:00 PM  Aztec ABC  at Shiprock 

 10/19/2023  Thursday  4:00 PM  Shiprock ABC  at Gallup 

 10/24/2023  Tuesday  4:00 PM  Miyamura ABC  at Shiprock 

 10/26/2023  Thursday  4:00 PM  Shiprock ABC  at Bloomfield 

 10/31/2023  Tuesday  4:00 PM  Kirtland ABC  at Shiprock 

 11/2/2023  Thursday  4:00 PM  Shiprock ABC  at Aztec 

 11/7/2023  Tuesday  4:00 PM  Gallup ABC  at Shiprock 

 11/9/2023  Thursday  4:00 PM  Shiprock ABC  at Miyamura 

 RIGOR  •  ENGAGEMENT  •  APPRECIATION 


